kingfisherfiber.com
KI 2600 Series
Hand Held Fiber Meter
Optical Communications
Test Applications
• System power testing
• Attenuation testing
• Fiber identification

Warranty 3 years
Recommended calibration cycle 3 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
Instrument, Power Meter InGaAs KI2600-InGaAs
Instrument, Power Meter InGaAs, VFL KI2601-InGaAs
Instrument, Power Meter H5 KI2600-H5
Instrument, Power Meter H5, VFL KI2601-H5
Instrument, Power Meter H6 KI2600-H6
Instrument, Power Meter H6, APC KI2600-H6-APC
Instrument, Power Meter Ge KI2600-Ge
Please enquire for non-standard specifications
AUTHORIZED DEALER